
1 吉  井  詩  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

レインボー滋賀ISC 2 39.56 16.75 22.81 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 ChSq1 2.00 0.23 2.231 0 0

2 LSp1 1.50 0.17 1.670 1 0

3 2F< < 1.40 -0.40 1.00-2 -1 -1

4 2Lz< < 1.50 -0.50 1.00-2 -1 -2

5 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0

6 FSSp1 2.00 0.07 2.070 -1 1

7 2T+2T<< << 1.87 X -0.40 1.47-2 -2 -2

8 1A+1Lo<+2S < 3.08 X -0.20 2.88-1 -1 -1

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0

17.78 16.75

Skating Skills 1.60 2.922.50 2.75 3.50

Transitions 1.60 2.752.00 2.50 3.75

Performance 1.60 2.672.25 2.50 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.002.50 2.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.922.50 2.75 3.50

22.81

2 金  田  永  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

滋賀FSC 5 36.75 15.08 22.67 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2Lo< < 2.60 -0.50 2.10-2 -1 -2

2 CCoSp2 2.50 0.17 2.670 1 0

3 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0

4 1A+1Lo<+2S < 2.80 -0.60 2.20-3 -3 -3

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.33 2.931 0 1

6 2Lo 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-3 -3 -3

7 2F<<e e 0.44 X -0.30 0.14-3 -3 -3

8 2Lz<< << 0.66 X -0.20 0.46-2 -2 -2

9 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

17.08 15.08

Skating Skills 1.60 2.922.50 2.75 3.50

Transitions 1.60 2.832.50 2.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 2.672.25 2.50 3.25

Composition 1.60 2.752.25 2.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.002.50 2.75 3.75

22.67

転倒:  -1.00
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3 橋  長  菜々子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

レインボー滋賀ISC 3 34.93 14.13 22.80 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 FSSp3 2.60 0.33 2.931 0 1

2 1A+2T< < 2.00 -0.20 1.80-1 -1 -1

3 2Lz< < 1.50 -0.40 1.10-2 -1 -1

4 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0

5 2S+2T< < 2.42 X -0.27 2.15-2 -1 -1

6 CCoSp1V 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0

7 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.30 0.25-3 -3 -3

8 2Lo< < 1.43 X -0.90 0.53-3 -3 -3

9 LSp1 1.50 0.17 1.670 1 0

15.70 14.13

Skating Skills 1.60 3.002.75 2.75 3.50

Transitions 1.60 2.832.50 2.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 2.672.25 2.50 3.25

Composition 1.60 2.832.50 2.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.922.50 2.75 3.50

22.80

演技時間:  -1.00 転倒:  -1.00

4 茂  呂  多  優

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

滋賀ゴールドスター 18 34.47 14.97 20.00 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0

2 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.00 1.760 0 0

3 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0

4 ChSq1 2.00 -0.17 1.83-1 0 0

5 1Lz 0.66 X 0.00 0.660 0 0

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.17 2.470 1 0

7 2S+2T 2.86 X -0.33 2.53-2 -2 -1

8 2F 2.09 X -0.90 1.19-3 -3 -3

9 CCoSpB 1.70 0.33 2.031 1 0

15.87 14.97

Skating Skills 1.60 2.582.25 2.50 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.422.00 2.00 3.25

Performance 1.60 2.422.00 2.25 3.00

Composition 1.60 2.502.25 2.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.582.50 2.00 3.25

20.00

転倒:  -0.50
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5 上  坂  美  結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

びわこFSC 9 32.80 12.54 20.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo+1A+SEQ 2.32 -0.10 2.22-1 0 0

2 2S+1T 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0

3 CCoSpBV 1.50 0.33 1.831 1 0

4 1Lz 0.66 X 0.00 0.660 0 0

5 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0

6 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0

7 1F 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 0

8 1A 1.21 X 0.07 1.280 1 0

9 FSSpBV 1.20 -0.10 1.100 -1 0

12.34 12.54

Skating Skills 1.60 2.582.25 2.50 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.502.00 2.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 2.502.00 2.50 3.00

Composition 1.60 2.582.00 2.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.502.25 2.25 3.00

20.26

6 片  岡  彩  葉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

びわこFSC 16 32.53 13.07 19.46 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.30 0.20-3 -3 -3

2 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0

3 2Lz 2.10 -0.30 1.80-2 0 -1

4 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.60 1.10-3 -3 -3

5 2F 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 0 0

6 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0

7 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0

8 1A 1.21 X 0.07 1.280 1 0

9 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0

14.20 13.07

Skating Skills 1.60 2.582.25 2.50 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.331.75 2.25 3.00

Performance 1.60 2.332.00 2.25 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.422.00 2.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.502.25 2.50 2.75

19.46
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7 坂  田      萌

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

びわこFSC 7 32.21 10.48 21.73 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.27 0.33-2 -3 -3

2 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.20 0.30-2 -2 -2

3 1F+2T<< << 0.90 -0.20 0.70-2 -2 -2

4 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0

5 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

6 2S<< << 0.44 X -0.20 0.24-2 -2 -2

7 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0

8 1A+1A+SEQ 1.94 X 0.07 2.010 1 0

9 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0

11.28 10.48

Skating Skills 1.60 2.752.25 2.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 2.582.00 2.25 3.50

Performance 1.60 2.582.25 2.25 3.25

Composition 1.60 2.752.50 2.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.922.25 2.75 3.75

21.73

8 加茂田  真  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

滋賀ゴールドスター 1 32.00 12.90 19.60 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

2 2T+2T 2.60 -0.60 2.00-3 -3 -3

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

4 LSpB 1.20 -0.20 1.000 -1 -1

5 2S 1.43 X 0.07 1.500 1 0

6 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 -0.10 1.600 -1 0

8 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.50 X 0.00 1.500 0 0

9 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0

13.73 12.90

Skating Skills 1.60 2.672.25 2.50 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.332.00 2.00 3.00

Performance 1.60 2.332.00 2.25 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.502.25 2.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.422.00 2.25 3.00

19.60

転倒:  -0.50
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9 田  中  美  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

滋賀FSC 14 31.35 12.12 19.73 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.40 0.90-2 -2 -2

2 1Lz+2T<+1Lo<< << 1.50 -0.60 0.90-3 -3 -3

3 CCoSp2 2.50 0.33 2.830 1 1

4 2Lo< < 1.43 X -0.50 0.93-2 -1 -2

5 LSpB 1.20 -0.10 1.10-1 0 0

6 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0

7 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0

8 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.30 0.25-3 -3 -3

9 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0

13.69 12.12

Skating Skills 1.60 2.582.25 2.50 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.582.00 2.25 3.50

Performance 1.60 2.252.00 2.00 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.502.25 2.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.422.00 2.25 3.00

19.73

転倒:  -0.50

10 峯      遥  果

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

滋賀ドリームＦＳＣ 17 29.97 11.07 20.40 1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 2S+2Lo<< << 1.80 -0.40 1.40-2 -2 -2

2 2F< < 1.40 -0.90 0.50-3 -3 -3

3 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

4 Lo 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

5 1Lz 0.66 X 0.00 0.660 0 0

6 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0

7 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0

8 1A+2T+SEQ+1Lo* * 2.11 X -0.60 1.51-3 -3 -3

9 CCoSpBV 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

12.97 11.07

Skating Skills 1.60 2.752.25 2.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 2.502.00 2.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 2.332.00 2.00 3.00

Composition 1.60 2.672.25 2.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.502.00 2.25 3.25

20.40

転倒:  -1.50
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11 佐  藤  万里江

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

びわこFSC 6 29.64 11.07 19.07 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.47 1.23-3 -2 -2

2 1F+2Lo< < 1.80 -0.70 1.10-3 -2 -2

3 2Lz<<e e 0.50 -0.30 0.20-3 -3 -3

4 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0

5 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0

6 2T 1.43 X -0.60 0.83-3 -3 -3

7 FSSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-1 -1 0

8 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0

9 CCoSpBV 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

13.34 11.07

Skating Skills 1.60 2.582.00 2.50 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.251.50 2.25 3.00

Performance 1.60 2.171.75 2.00 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.502.25 2.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.422.00 2.25 3.00

19.07

転倒:  -0.50

12 大  島  羽  純

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

滋賀県立IAC 12 28.94 10.83 19.61 1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.13 1.231 1 0

2 1F+2T 1.80 -0.60 1.20-3 -3 -3

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0

4 2S 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3

5 1Lz 0.66 X 0.00 0.660 0 0

6 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.41 X -0.60 0.81-3 -3 -3

7 CCoSp1V 1.70 -0.50 1.20-2 -1 -2

8 ChSq1 2.00 -0.17 1.830 -1 0

9 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0

13.17 10.83

Skating Skills 1.60 2.672.50 2.50 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.422.25 2.25 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.172.00 2.00 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.502.50 2.25 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.502.25 2.25 3.00

19.61

転倒:  -1.50

Version:2018.30.312.526
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13 竹  内  梨  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

滋賀FSC 13 28.49 10.73 18.26 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

2 2S+1A+SEQ 1.92 -0.20 1.72-2 0 -1

3 2Lo< < 1.30 -0.50 0.80-2 -1 -2

4 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0

5 1Lz!+1Lo+1Lo ! 1.76 X -0.10 1.66-1 -1 -1

6 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

7 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0

8 1F 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 0

9 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0

11.53 10.73

Skating Skills 1.60 2.332.00 2.25 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.171.50 2.00 3.00

Performance 1.60 2.251.75 2.25 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.331.75 2.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.332.00 2.25 2.75

18.26

転倒:  -0.50

14 橋  長  紗  芭

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

レインボー滋賀ISC 4 27.80 7.77 20.53 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F< < 1.40 -0.50 0.90-2 -1 -2

2 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0

3 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0

4 ChSq 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

5 LSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

6 2S<<+SEQ+2T* * 0.35 X -0.30 0.05-3 -3 -3

7 1A+1Lo+2S 3.19 X 0.00 3.190 0 0

8 2Lo< < 1.43 X -0.40 1.03-1 -1 -2

9 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

8.97 7.77

Skating Skills 1.60 2.752.50 2.50 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.582.25 2.50 3.00

Performance 1.60 2.422.00 2.25 3.00

Composition 1.60 2.582.00 2.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.502.25 2.25 3.00

20.53

転倒:  -0.50
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15 清  本  麻  由

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

滋賀県立IAC 10 27.64 9.57 19.07 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.20 0.40-2 -2 -2

2 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.20 0.30-2 -2 -2

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.33 2.631 0 1

4 2F<< << 0.50 -0.20 0.30-2 -2 -2

5 1A+1A+SEQ 1.94 X 0.07 2.010 1 0

6 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0

7 LSpB 1.20 -0.10 1.10-1 0 0

8 2S 1.43 X -0.60 0.83-3 -3 -3

9 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

10.47 9.57

Skating Skills 1.60 2.502.00 2.25 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.251.50 2.25 3.00

Performance 1.60 2.171.75 2.00 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.582.00 2.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.421.75 2.50 3.00

19.07

転倒:  -1.00

16 小  西  里  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

滋賀ゴールドスター 8 26.81 8.47 19.34 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 ChSq1 2.00 0.23 2.231 0 0

2 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0

3 1A+SEQ+1A* * 0.88 -0.60 0.28-3 -3 -3

4 1F 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 0

5 2S+SEQ+2T<* * 1.14 X -0.27 0.87-2 -1 -1

6 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0

7 1Lz! ! 0.66 X -0.10 0.56-1 -1 -1

8 2Lo 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-3 -3 -3

9 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

10.11 8.47

Skating Skills 1.60 2.752.50 2.50 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.252.00 2.00 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.171.75 2.25 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.422.00 2.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.502.25 2.25 3.00

19.34

転倒:  -1.00
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17 村  瀬  菜  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

びわこFSC 11 26.59 9.06 18.53 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.27 0.23-2 -3 -3

2 1Lz!+2T<< ! 1.00 -0.27 0.73-3 -2 -3

3 2F< < 1.40 -0.50 0.90-2 -1 -2

4 LSpB 1.20 -0.40 0.80-2 -1 -1

5 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0

6 2S< < 0.99 X -0.60 0.39-3 -3 -3

7 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0

8 1A 1.21 X -0.60 0.61-3 -3 -3

9 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0

11.70 9.06

Skating Skills 1.60 2.332.00 2.25 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.171.50 2.00 3.00

Performance 1.60 2.251.75 2.25 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.502.00 2.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.331.75 2.25 3.00

18.53

転倒:  -1.00

18 服  部  七  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

滋賀FSC 15 25.70 10.53 16.67 1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 2T<< << 0.40 -0.30 0.10-3 -3 -3

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0

4 1Lz+2T 1.90 -0.60 1.30-3 -3 -3

5 1F+1Lo<+2S < 2.42 X -0.60 1.82-3 -3 -3

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.10 1.10-1 0 0

7 ChSq 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

8 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0

12.13 10.53

Skating Skills 1.60 2.251.75 2.25 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.001.25 2.00 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.001.50 2.00 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.001.25 2.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.171.50 2.25 2.75

16.67

転倒:  -1.50
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